FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

<u>Pageantry Innovations & Rhythm X, Inc. Enter Endorsement</u> <u>Agreement</u>



DAYTON, Ohio (1 March 2016) - At Rhythm X, Inc. we take great pride in the companies that we endorse; and we hold our relationships with these companies in the highest regard. Today we are excited and proud to announce a new addition to the team.

Pageantry Innovations is a leading manufacturer of electronics carts, props, and various accessories in drum corps, marching band, and indoor ensembles. If you have watched the DCI or WGI world championships in the last few years you have most certainly seen the work of Pageantry Innovations, including the doors from X15- When One Door Closes.... We have always been impressed with the work of Pageantry Innovations and we are honored that they have agreed to partner with us!

We value quality and strive for perfection at Rhythm X, Inc. and our decision to endorse a company isn't taken lightly. The decision to join the Pageantry Innovations team came easily and we are confident that our performance ensembles will be better than ever because of their products.

About Rhythm X, Inc.

Rhythm X, Inc. is a non-profit performing arts education organization centered in Dayton, Ohio. The organization fields three competitive ensembles in the Winter Guard International Percussion and Wind divisions, as well as the Dragons Drumline, a local youth ensemble that performs at Dayton Dragons Baseball home games and The Growl, the official drumline of the Cincinnati Bengals. In 2014 the organization started The X Academy an online and in-person educational program that provides clinics and other educational opportunities for student musicians around the globe.

Contact

press@rhythmx.org (916) 741-DRUM 2626 Falling Water Dr., Dayton, OH 45459